
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No.  
262 
746 
420 
710 
805 
394 
124 
858 
692 
945 
257 

Name  
Jesper Jonsson 
Jimmi Nilsson 
Pontus Gamelius 
Kristoffer Yngberg 
Anders Nordström 
Rickard Ekström 
Niclas Duveborn 
Melker Nilsson 
Ricky Björk 
Johannes Ljungberg 
Emil Larsson 

Class  
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 
MX Open Bredd 

Klubb  
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Värnamo 
Veinge MCK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Nybro MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Uppvidinge MK 
Vissefjärda CK 

Fabrikat  
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Team/Sponsor  H1   
40 
38 
39 
34 
37 
36 
33 
30 
35 
31 
32 

H2   
39 
40 
38 
37 
31 
32 
35 
36 
30 
34 
33 

Total points  
79 
78 
77 
71 
68 
68 
68 
66 
65 
65 
65 
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D3 SMF DM - INBJ NMC SMK VÄRNAMO 
(Söndag) MX Women J, S, B, & MX Open Bredd 

Totalt MX Open B 

Stomsjöbanan 1,720 km 


